STATE OF HAWAI
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION -MAUI DISTRICT

GUARDRAIL REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

HWY-MM-2009-09

WORK ORDER
Tracking Number: Date:
Completed:
Contractor:
Location
State Route:
Mile Marker:
Description of Work:
Proposal Number: Quantity:
4
2
3
4
5
Comments:
contractor date
state date

FIGURE 2



